FRIDAY FEB. 6

9:30-10:30 AM T Schools arrive

9:30-11:15 AM

11:15-11:30 AM

11:30-11:50 AM

12 PM

12:15-12:20 PM

12:20-12:45 PM

Tent Activities: event entertainment,
activities, dancing, photo booth, ice cream,
snacks and more!

Opening Ceremony and athlete speaker

Costume Contest parade and awards

Safety briefing with Diver Ben

TAKE THE PLUNGE!

Change and load buses home




