

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

COOL SCHOOL



FRIDAY FEB. 6

9:30-10:30 AM	Schools arrive
9:30-11:15 AM	Tent Activities: event entertainment, activities, dancing, photo booth, ice cream, snacks and more!
11:15-11:30 AM	Opening Ceremony and athlete speaker
11:30-11:50 AM	Costume Contest parade and awards
12 PM	Safety briefing with Diver Ben
12:15-12:20 PM	TAKE THE PLUNGE!!
12:20-12:45 PM	Change and load buses home

